8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00-10:45 AM

10:45 AM- 11:45 AM

11:45 AM-12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:15-2:00 PM

2:00 PM

PSTAP Day at the Capitol
Tuesday, May 24, 2022
Harrisburg Hilton, Carlisle Room

Registration
Breakfast

Clare Shaw, CPA
PSTAP President — Opening Remarks

Kathy L. Pape, Saxton & Stump LLC, Introduction of Hon.

Hon. Keith J. Greiner, PA House of Representatives
(R) - District 43 — Secretary, Finance Committee

C. Daniel Hassell, Secretary of Revenue
Allison Morgan, myPATH Project Director

Harrisburg Hilton, Carlisle Room

Keith Greiner

John Kaschak, CPA Executive Deputy Secretary of Revenue

Peter Klein, Attorney, Legislative Reference Bureau
Legislative Process in Pennsylvania

Lunch

Legislative Offices — Drop Off Information

Capitol Building Tour

Capitol Building

Main Capitol Rotunda



