PSTAP Day at the Capitol Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Harrisburg Hilton, Carlisle Room

8:30 AM	Registration	Harrisburg Hilton, Carlisle Room
9:00 AM	Breakfast	
9:45 AM	Clare Shaw, CPA PSTAP President – Opening Remarks	
	Kathy L. Pape, Saxton & Stump LLC, Introduction of Ho	n. Keith Greiner
10:00-10:45 AM	Hon. Keith J. Greiner, PA House of Representatives (R) - District 43 – Secretary, Finance Committee	
10:45 AM- 11:45 AM	C. Daniel Hassell, Secretary of Revenue Allison Morgan, myPATH Project Director John Kaschak, CPA Executive Deputy Secretary of Reve	nue
11:45 AM-12:30 PM	Peter Klein, Attorney, Legislative Reference Bureau Legislative Process in Pennsylvania	
12:30 PM	Lunch	
1:15-2:00 PM	Legislative Offices – Drop Off Information	Capitol Building
2:00 PM	Capitol Building Tour	Main Capitol Rotunda